Name Country Institution&position | Contacts details Signature
1. Ivashechkina | Belarus Ministry of Natural Tel: +375 17 200 74 75
Liudmila Resources and Fax: +375 17 200 74 75 ¥
Environmental E-mail:
Protection, expert@minpriroda.by }/‘
Deputy Head of the
State Ecological
Expertise
Inspectorate
2. Andreyev Belarus Ministry of Natural Tel: +375 17 200 75 49
Aliaksandr Resources and Fax: +375 17 200 75 49
Environmental E-mail:
Protection, expert@minpriroda.b
Head of the State T
Ecological Expertise
Inspectorate
3. Trehubovici Belarus Ministry of Natural Tel: +375 17 200 61 90
Iryna Resources and Fax: +375 17 200 27 67
Environmental E-mail;
Protection, legal@minpriroda.b
HavyaneHuk
oTHena
npaBoBOoH H
KagpoBoii
paborh
4. Elyanora Armenia Ministry of Nature Tel: +37410 58 53 49
Grigoryan Protection, Fax: +37410 58 54 69
Adviser to the E-mail:
Minister interdpt@rambler.ru
interdpt@mnp.am
5. Nana Janashia | Georgia CENN-Caucasus Tel: +99532751903/04
Environmental NGO | Fax: +99532751905
Network, E-mail:
Executive Director nana.janashia@cenn.org
6. Korepanova Russia Ministry of Natural
Larisa Resources -
7. Andriy Ukraine Institution: Tel. +380 32 242 22 84 |
Andrusevych Resource & Analysis | Fax. +380 32242 22 84 /
Center “Society and Email: : l -
Environment”, andriy.andrusevych@rac.org.u r‘ ;
Position: a C
Member of the
Governing Board
8. Volodymyr Ukraine Ministry of Tel: 03035 (044) 245-10-08 .
Buchko environmental Fax: 03035 (044) 245-10-08 \/
protection of E-mail:
Ukraine, Vbuchko@menr.gov.ua
Deputy Director of ’
Legal Department
9. Olga Ucraine Ministry of Tel: 03035 8 044 2454319
Orel environmental Fax: 03035 8 044 2454319 @,
protection of E-mail: o.orel@menr.gov.ua ' %
Ukraine,

Main lawyer of Legal
Department




ey 2es » ¢ | Holban

10 Samsonova Ucraine Main lawyer of Legal | Tel: + 8 044 2063121
Dar’ya Department, Ministry | Fax: + 8 044 2454319
of environmental e-mail: law@menr.cov.ua
protection of Ukraine
|
11. Sandu Corina | Roménia Councillor, Ministry | Tel: + 40 21 3166154
Margareta : of Environment and | Fax: +40 21 3160421
Sustainable e-mail:
Development corina.sandu@mmediu.ro
| 12. Vera Russia Web editor, Tel: +7 921 772 70 42 _
Ponomareva Environmental Rights | Fax: + 7-812-719 88 43
Center “Bellona” e-mail: L\ L
vera.ponomareva@gmail.com -
13. Ludmila Russia REC Russia, Expert | Tel:.(+ 7 495)737-64-48
Bogdan Transboundary Fax: (+7 495)737-64-48
Projects E-mail: bogdan@rusrec.ru
14. Tatiana Moldova MENR, consultant Tel. + 373 22 204529
Plesco Fax. +373 22 226858
e-mail. plesco@mediu.gov.md
f 15. Inga Moldova MENR, chef of Tel. +373 22 204530
{ Podoroghin Section Fax. + 373 22 226858
e-mail. inga@mediu.gov.md
16. Diana Olaru | Moldova | MENR, consultant Tel. + 373 22 204521
Fax. + 373 22 226858 | Y/
e-mail. d.olaru@mediu.gov.md
17. Veronica Moldova MENR Tel. + 373 22 204506
Lopotenco Fax.+373 22 226858
e-mail. /A 0L
lonotmczo@.medlu.gov.md
18. Nick Switzerland | Expert Adviser, Tel.: +41.22.917.11.93 )
Bonvoisin UNECE Fax:=+41.22.917.01.07
nicholas.bonvoisin@unece.org
19. Andrei Isac Moldova REC Moldova andrei.isac(@rec.md
Manager ﬂ K
20. Kenneth Moldova (OSCE Mission in to Kenneth.Pickles(@osce.org
Pickles Moldova
21. Mihail lﬁ{c_:gi Moldova MERN, chef of iftodi@mediu.gov.md Q/W/
{%Wzlfl. / Division
22. Valerin Moldova State Ecological A
Inspectorate y :% G — |
23.Ion Apostol | Moldova Deputy Minister apostol@mediu.gov.md 7 W'waﬁ o
24 Violeta Moldova Minister ecopolicy@mediu.gov.md S
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